Project: 291 Eglinton

Date: 31-May-2025
Application #: 1

Consult Mechanical Inc. Billing Application

Line Description

1. Original Contract

SUPPLY & INSTALL ALL
MATERIAL AND LABOUR
FOR HVAC SCOPE OF
WORK

1. Original Contract
Total

2. Authorized Changes

2. Authorized Changes
Total

Grand Total
Less Holdback
Subtotal

Plus GST/HST
Total this billing

Contract Value

43,695.00

43,695.00

0.00

43,695.00

Previously Billed This Billing

%

0%

0%

0%

0%

$

0.00

0.00

0.00

%

100

100.00%

-%

100.00%
0.0%

$

43695.00

43,695.00

0.00

43,695.00
0.00
43,695.00
5,680.35
49,375.35

Balance
to Complete

$

0.00

0.00

0.00



