Project: 291 Eglinton

Date: 31-May-2025
Application #: 1

Consult Mechanical Inc. Billing Application

Line Description	Contract Value	Previously Billed		This Billing		Balance to Complete
		%	\$	%	\$	\$
1. Original Contract						
SUPPLY & INSTALL ALL MATERIAL AND LABOUR FOR HVAC SCOPE OF WORK	43,695.00	0%	-	100	43695.00	-
1. Original Contract Total	43,695.00	0%	0.00	100.00%	43,695.00	0.00
2. Authorized Changes						
2. Authorized Changes Total	0.00	0%	0.00	-%	0.00	0.00
Grand Total	43,695.00	0%	0.00	100.00%	43,695.00	0.00
Less Holdback				0.0%	0.00	
Subtotal					43,695.00	
Plus GST/HST					5,680.35	
Total this billing					49,375.35	